DATE

OPPONENT

RESULT

FRI, OCT 28
MON, NOV 7
SUN, NOV 13
WED, NOV 16
WED, NOV 23
THU, NOV 24
FRI, NOV 25
WED, NOV 30
SUN, DEC 4
WED, DEC 7
SUN, DEC 11
SAT, DEC 17
WED, DEC 21
WED, DEC 28
TUE, JAN 3
SAT, JAN 7
TUE, JAN 10
SAT, JAN 14
TUE, JAN 17
SAT, JAN 21
WED, JAN 25
SAT, JAN 28
WED, FEB 1
SAT, FEB 4
WED, FEB 8
SAT, FEB 11
WED, FEB 15
SAT, FEB 18
TUE, FEB 21
SAT, FEB 25
TUE, FEB 28
SAT, MAR 4
MAR 8-12

VS GONZAGA*

VS TENNESSEE TECH
VS COLORADO*

VS FLORIDA GULF COAST
VS BUTLER*

BYU OR SOUTHERN CAL*
TBD*

VS MCNEESE STATE
VS ALCORN STATE

VS EASTERN KENTUCKY
VS MARYLAND*

AT ARIZONA

VS AUSTIN PEAY

AT OLE MISS

VS MISSISSIPPI STATE
AT SOUTH CAROLINA
VS VANDERBILT

VS KENTUCKY

AT MISSISSIPPI STATE
AT LSU

VS GEORGIA

VS TEXAS

AT FLORIDA

VS AUBURN

AT VANDERBILT

VS MISSOURI

VS ALABAMA

AT KENTUCKY

AT TEXAS A&M

VS SOUTH CAROLINA
VS ARKANSAS

AT AUBURN

7:30 PM
1:30/6:00 PM
TBD

7:15 PM
TBD
7:00 PM
4:30 PM
10:30 PM
TBD

5:00 PM
7:00 PM
3:30 PM
9:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00/6:00 PM
7:00 PM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 PM

PPV.COM

VOL NETWORK

ESPN

VOL NETWORK
ESPN2

ESPN2/ESPN3

VOL NETWORK

SECN

SECN

SECN

FS1

ESPN2

VOL NETWORK

SECN

ESPN2/ESPNU

SECN

SECN

ESPN/VOL NETWORK
ESPN/2/U VOL NETWORK
ESPN/ESPN2

SECN

ESPN

ESPN2/ESPNU
ESPN/ESPN2

SECN

SECN

ESPN2/ESPNU

CBS

ESPN/2/U VOL NETWORK
SECN VOL NETWORK
ESPN/2/U VOL NETWORK

12:00/2:00/4:00 PM  ESPN/ESPN2 VOL NETWORK
SEC TOURNAMENT IN NASHVILLE, TN - BRIDGESTONE ARENA
*GAME PLAYED AT ANEUTRAL SITE
ALL TIMES ARE ET

TEMPLATETROVE.COM




