2022-2023

TENNESSE E

MANAGER BALL MANAGEMENT OF THE STREET OF THE

DATE	OPPONENT	TIME	TV	RESULT
FRI, OCT 28	VS GONZAGA*	9:00 PM	PPV.COM	
MON, NOV 7	VS TENNESSEE TECH	TBD	VOL NETWORK	
SUN, NOV 13	VS COLORADO*	2:00 PM	ESPN	
WED, NOV 16	VS FLORIDA GULF COAST	TBD	VOL NETWORK	
WED, NOV 23	VS BUTLER*	7:30 PM	ESPN2	
ΓHU, NOV 24	BYU OR SOUTHERN CAL*	1:30/6:00 PM	ESPN2/ESPN3	
FRI, NOV 25	TBD*	TBD	VOL NETWORK	
WED, NOV 30	VS MCNEESE STATE	7:15 PM	SECN	
SUN, DEC 4	VS ALCORN STATE	TBD	SECN	
VED, DEC 7	VS EASTERN KENTUCKY	7:00 PM	SECN	
SUN, DEC 11	VS MARYLAND*	4:30 PM	FS1	
SAT, DEC 17	AT ARIZONA	10:30 PM	ESPN2	
WED, DEC 21	VS AUSTIN PEAY	TBD	VOL NETWORK	
WED, DEC 28	AT OLE MISS	5:00 PM	SECN	
TUE, JAN 3	VS MISSISSIPPI STATE	7:00 PM	ESPN2/ESPNU	
SAT, JAN 7	AT SOUTH CAROLINA	3:30 PM	SECN	
TUE, JAN 10	VS VANDERBILT	9:00 PM	SECN	
SAT, JAN 14	VS KENTUCKY	12:00 PM	ESPN/VOL NETWORK	
ΓUE, JAN 17	AT MISSISSIPPI STATE	7:00 PM	ESPN/2/U VOL NETWORK	
SAT, JAN 21	AT LSU	4:00 PM	ESPN/ESPN2	
VED, JAN 25	VS GEORGIA	7:00 PM	SECN	
SAT, JAN 28	VS TEXAS	4:00/6:00 PM	ESPN	
WED, FEB 1	AT FLORIDA	7:00 PM	ESPN2/ESPNU	
SAT, FEB 4	VS AUBURN	2:00 PM	ESPN/ESPN2	
VED, FEB 8	AT VANDERBILT	7:00 PM	SECN	
SAT, FEB 11	VS MISSOURI	6:00 PM	SECN	
WED, FEB 15	VS ALABAMA	7:00 PM	ESPN2/ESPNU	
SAT, FEB 18	AT KENTUCKY	1:00 PM	CBS	
UE, FEB 21	AT TEXAS A&M	7:00 PM	ESPN/2/U VOL NETWORK	
SAT, FEB 25	VS SOUTH CAROLINA	6:00 PM	SECN VOL NETWORK	
ΓUE, FEB 28	VS ARKANSAS	9:00 PM	ESPN/2/U VOL NETWORK	
SAT, MAR 4	AT AUBURN	12:00/2:00/4:00 PM	ESPN/ESPN2 VOL NETWORK	
MAR 8-12	SEC TOURNAMENT IN NA	SHVILLE, TN - BRID	GESTONE ARENA	
CAME DI AVEL) AT A NEUTRAL SITE			

*GAME PLAYED AT A NEUTRAL SITE

ALL TIMES ARE ET

TEMPLATETROVE.COM